
女子 Women

10

No 39 200m Freestyle200m自由形 2017/09/03 13:00

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

4 山田　美幸 Yamada, Miyuki 新潟県 WS新潟S3 　　:     .    YEA,7,12+JR2017 3543

5 河村　有香 Kawamura, Yuka 福岡市 ＢＳ長住S5 　　:     .    A,12+C 537

04:19.17S3 03:24.53 03:24.53WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

03:11.20S5 02:44.61 02:48.33 03:11.20WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 山根　准子 Yamane, Junko 大阪市 Ａ・Ｓ・ＡS14 　　:     .    C 12469

2 原田　知菜美 Harada, Chinami 大阪府 ㈱クイックS14 　　:     .    C 12364

3 井上　舞美 Inoue, Mami 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会S14 　　:     .    C 12049

4  Alonso Morales Michelle S14 ESP 　　:     .    29001

5 北野　安美紗 Kitano, Amisa 奈良県 ル・登美ヶ丘S14 　　:     .    C 11297

6 小川　春菜 Ogawa, Haruna 愛知県 ﾄﾖﾀﾙｰﾌﾟｽS14 　　:     .    C 12092

7 有門　祥子 Arikado, Shoko 川崎市 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    12012

8 杉浦　瑞穂 Sugiura, Mizuho 東京都 コスモスＳＣS14 　　:     .    12258

02:22.46S14 02:02.09 02:11.82 02:21.04WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

男子 Men

10

No 40 200m Freestyle200m自由形 2017/09/03 13:14

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 柏木　龍平 Kashiwagi, Ryuhei 熊本県 エクセレントS14 　　:     .    12117

2 東海林　大 Tokairin, Dai 山形県 ベル宮町S14 　　:     .    C 12317

3 中島　啓智 Nakajima, Keichi 千葉県 あいおいﾆｯｾｲS14 　　:     .    C 12329

4 坂倉　航季 Sakakura, Koki 三重県 津トップＳＣS14 　　:     .    C 12198

5 宮崎　哲 Miyazaki, Satoru 札幌市 あいおいﾆｯｾｲS14 　　:     .    C 12431

6 村上　舜也 Murakami, Shunya 東京都 ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙS14 　　:     .    C 11311

7 蓮野　巧人 Hasuno, Takuto 新潟市 個人（新潟市）S14 　　:     .    11303

8 山中　優輝 Yamanaka, Yuki 仙台市 個人（仙台市）S14 　　:     .    C 11172

88 加古　敏矢 Kako, Toshiya 愛知県 ﾄﾖﾀﾙｰﾌﾟｽS14 　　:     .    C 12114

99 髙柳　春貴 Takayanagi, Haruki 浜松市 ぺんぎん村S14 　　:     .    C 12280

01:58.85S14 01:56.18 01:56.32 01:58.85WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

1 ページ



女子 Women

22

No 41 100m Backstroke100m背泳ぎ 2017/09/03 13:19

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

3 小池　さくら Koike, Sakura さいたま市 日体桜華S7 　　:     .    A,12+R2019 3581

4  Dubber Rebecca S7 NZL 　　:     .    12+ 29005

5 鎌田　美希 Kamada, Miki 埼玉県 立教大S8 　　:     .    12+C 3059

6 髙崎　エリ子 Takasaki, Eriko 茨城県 茨城ＤＯＳＣS8 　　:     .    A,6,12+J 3440

01:43.27S7 01:21.57 01:22.72 01:40.30WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:35.12S8 01:12.94 01:22.17 01:35.12WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 浦田　愛美 Urata, Manami 東京都 三輪田学園中学校S9 　　:     .    8N 3726

3 中道　穂香 Nakamichi, Honoka 愛媛県 伊予かんえい会S9 　　:     .    9R2018 3483

4 一ノ瀬　メイ Ichinose, Mei 大阪府 近畿大学S9 　　:     .    1,5C 3047

5 岡部　歩乃佳 Okabe, Honoka 愛媛県 伊予かんえい会S9 　　:     .    1,5R2018 3258

6 伊藤　沙也加 Ito, Sayaka 静岡県 静岡ぱしどるS9 　　:     .    1,5C 3064

7  Pascoe Sophie S10 NZL 　　:     .    12+ 29004

01:21.40S9 01:07.66 01:13.54 01:18.69WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:15.71S10 01:05.86 01:12.95 01:13.09WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 小野　智華子 Ono, Chikako 東京都 あいおいニッセイS11 　　:     .    TBC 406

3 笠本　明里 Kasamoto, Akari 神戸市 神戸楽泳会S13 　　:     .    TR2019 436

4 中東　郁葉 Nakahigashi, Ikuha 長野県 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    J 3664

5 齋藤　京香 Saito Kyoka 山形県 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    J 22006

6 吉田　琉那 Yoshida, Runa 愛知県 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    3591

01:18.59S11 01:17.96 01:18.59 01:18.59WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:14.96S13 01:06.85 01:08.50 01:13.33WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:11.46S15 01:06.82 01:11.20WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

4 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 前田　眸 Maeda, Hitomi 大阪市 Ａ・Ｓ・ＡS14 　　:     .    12397

2 坂本　杏 Sakamoto, Anzu 茨城県 茨城ＴＫＳＣS14 　　:     .    12203

3 渡辺　真実鼓 Watanabe, Mamiko 愛知県 ぴぃ～すＳＣS14 　　:     .    C 12493

4 福井　香澄 Fukui, Kasumi 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会S14 　　:     .    C 12377

5 出口　舞 Deguchi, Mai 川崎市 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    C 12314

6 宇田　有里佳 Uda, Yurika 川崎市 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    12063

7 小祝　千果 Koiwai, Chika 長野県 ｳﾙﾄﾗ･ｽﾀｰｽﾞS14 　　:     .    12170

01:16.06S14 01:04.05 01:07.63 01:14.54WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 ページ



男子 Men

26

No 42 100m Backstroke100m背泳ぎ 2017/09/03 13:38

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

3 阿部　正太 Abe, Shota 東京都 個人（東京都）S6 　　:     .    YEA7,9J 3460

4 冨樫　航太郎 Togashi, Kotaro 札幌市 国士舘大学S6 　　:     .    6,12+C 3280

5 立石　裕樹 Tateishi, Hiroki 広島県 広島ドルフィンS6 　　:     .    1,2,12+C 1033

6 菅原　紘汰 Sugawara, Kota 秋田県 ミラクルスイミーS6 　　:     .    AY,7L 3762

01:36.07S6 01:10.84 01:10.84 01:32.21WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 津上　和也 Tsugami, Kazuya 佐賀県 個人（佐賀県）S7 　　:     .    1,4,12+J 3646

2 近藤　薫 Kondo, Kaoru 岐阜県 岐阜ＧＵＳＨS7 　　:     .    12+JR2018 3696

3 江島　大佑 Ejima, Daisuke 横浜市 シグマクシスS7 　　:     .    1,4,12+C 269

4 荻原　虎太郎 Ogiwara, Kotaro 千葉市 チバミラクルズS8 　　:     .    1,3LR 3798

5 保田　星願 Yasuda, Seiga 大分県 佐伯中央病院S9 　　:     .    4,12+R2017 3638

6 窪田　幸太 Kubota, Kota 千葉市 チバミラクルズS9 　　:     .    1,4R2018 3367

7 間ノ瀬　俊輔 Manose, Shunsuke 宮崎県 宮崎シーガイアS10 　　:     .    9C 1582

01:17.51S7 01:09.15 01:14.71 01:15.39WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:20.48S8 01:02.90 01:02.90 01:20.48WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:12.67S9 01:01.75 01:03.58 01:12.67WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:11.74S10 00:57.24 01:08.74 01:09.30WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 柴田　健二 Shibata, Kenji 佐賀県 個人（佐賀県）S11 　　:     .    TB,0R 814

3 山本　浩二 Yamamoto, Koji 北海道 個人（北海道）S11 　　:     .    TBR2019 3512

4 佐藤　健太 Sato, Kenta 福島県 個人（福島県）S12 　　:     .    R2019 3272

5 中川　壮一郎 Nakagawa, Soichiro 大阪市 神戸楽泳会S13 　　:     .    0JR2021 3833

6 日向　大吾 Hinata, Daigo 山形県 山形　ヴァルハラS15 　　:     .    J 3690

01:10.42S11 01:06.66 01:07.74 01:08.94WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:05.73S12 00:59.35 01:03.98 01:03.98WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:05.06S13 00:56.68 01:00.44 01:05.06WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:59.02S15 00:58.69 00:57.87WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

4 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 五十嵐　幸宏 Igarashi, Yukihiro 浜松市 静岡ぱしどるS14 　　:     .    12016

2 伊藤　拓 Ito, Takumi 岐阜県 ぎふミナモS14 　　:     .    12035

3 三好　将典 Miyoshi, Masanori 山口県 防長ＳＣS14 　　:     .    C 12438

4 津川　拓也 Tsugawa, Takuya 大阪市 ＡＮＡＷＯS14 　　:     .    C 12307

5 出口　瑛瑚 Deguchi, Eigo 大阪府 ミズノＳＳS14 　　:     .    C 12313

6 大橋　海斗 Ohashi, Kaito 東京都 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    C 12085

7 水引　鷹吾 Mizuhiki, Yogo 京都市 星の子ＳＳS14 　　:     .    11251

8 近藤　由数 Kondo, Yoshikazu 三重県 個人（三重県）S14 　　:     .    11316

88 宮西　彰吾 Miyanishi, Shogo 香川県 ウェルネスFS14 　　:     .    12434

99 石田　真一 Ishida, Shinichi 兵庫県 個人（兵庫県）S14 　　:     .    C 11267

01:03.10S14 00:59.26 00:59.82 01:02.37WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 ページ



女子 Women

3

No 43 50m Backstroke50m背泳ぎ 2017/09/03 13:58

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

3 大向　優貴 Omukai, Yuki 大阪府 フジ住宅S3 　　:     .    A,6,12R2019 3709

4 成田　真由美 Narita, Mayumi 川崎市 横浜サクラS5 　　:     .    A,12C 1254

5 鈴木　千佳子 Suzuki, Chikako 東京都 東京トリトンS5 　　:     .    A,12L 892

01:03.23S3 00:48.49 00:48.49 01:17.06WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:55.63S5 00:38.68 00:46.74 00:46.74WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

男子 Men

3

No 44 50m Backstroke50m背泳ぎ 2017/09/03 14:03

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

3 粂田　幸仁 Kumeta, Yukihito 静岡県 静岡ぱしどるS2 　　:     .    AE,12C 609

4 波潟　健治 Namigata, Kenji 新潟県 WS新潟S3 　　:     .    EA,12C 1249

5  Luque Miguel S5 ESP 　　:     .    12 29003

01:29.12S2 00:47.17 00:47.17 01:28.07WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:56.71S3 00:42.21 00:42.21 01:23.20WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:43.71S5 00:34.95 00:35.04 00:49.55WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

女子 Women

6

No 45 50m Butterfly50mﾊﾞﾀﾌﾗｲ 2017/09/03 14:07

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 神山　則子 Kamiyama, Noriko 兵庫県 兵庫 ＳＣS6 　　:     .    A1,2,4,12+L 3468

3 由井　真緒里 Yui, Maori 群馬県 ぐんま障水協S6 　　:     .    12+N 3549

4 花岡　恵梨香 Hanaoka, Erika 東京都 個人（東京都）S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,12+LR 3820

5  Rolo Marichal Judit S7 ESP 　　:     .    12+ 29002

6 新山　萌日 Niiyama, Honoka 福岡市 RIZE5福岡S7 　　:     .    12+JR2018 3524

7 本橋　純子 Motohashi, Junko 東京都 東京ＤＡＣS7 　　:     .    A,2,4,12+J 1830

00:43.79S6 00:35.48 00:37.06 00:43.66WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:50.39S7 00:33.81 00:34.47 00:49.65WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

4 ページ
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No 46 50m Butterfly50mﾊﾞﾀﾌﾗｲ 2017/09/03 14:11

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

3 田中　誠治 Tanaka, Seiji 山梨県 山梨ＳＳＣS5 　　:     .    12J 3223

4 小石　昌矢 Koishi, Masaya 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンS5 　　:     .    A,1,5,12JR2022 3300

5 小野寺　貴洋 Onodera, Takahiro 千葉県 茨城ＤＯＳＣS5 　　:     .    A,1,2,12+R 3102

6 坂口　潔 Sakaguchi, Kiyoshi 群馬県 ぐんま障水協S5 　　:     .    A1,3,12+J 3651

00:46.46S5 00:33.98 00:35.25 00:46.35WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 後藤　陸斗 Goto, Rikuto 愛知県 日本福祉大学S6 　　:     .    A,1,2,12+R2016 3395

2 三井　隆汰 Mitsui, Ryuta 東京都 峰村PSS東京S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,12+C 3511

3 大谷　康矩 Otani, Yasunori 山口県 個人（山口県）S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,12+J 3482

4 小山　恭輔 Oyama, Kyosuke 東京都 日鉄住金P＆ES6 　　:     .    1,3,12+C 420

5 浜本　純矢 Hamamoto, Junya 横浜市 東京日出高S6 　　:     .    AY,7R2017 3514

6 田中　正幸 Tanaka, Masayuki 東京都 峰村PSS東京S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,5,12+C 3446

7 冨樫　英之 Togashi, Hideyuki 東京都 東京ＤＡＣS6 　　:     .    A,1,2,12+L 3801

8 阿部　正太 Abe, Shota 東京都 個人（東京都）S6 　　:     .    YEA7,9J 3460

88 日向　楓 Hinata, Kaede 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンS6 　　:     .    YEA7J 3565

99 福永　泰大 Fukunaga, Yasuhiro 新潟県 WS新潟S6 　　:     .    12J 3697

00:31.74S6 00:29.89 00:29.89 00:31.01WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 上垣　光 Uegaki, Hikaru 兵庫県 市川高校S7 　　:     .    A,12+R2017 3394

2 橋本　健児 Hashimoto, Kenji 仙台市 仙台チャレンジS7 　　:     .    1,5,12+J 1315

3 作田　祐也 Sakuda, Yuya 熊本県 熊本学園大学S7 　　:     .    1,6,12+C 3007

4 和田　聖 Wada, Satoshi 奈良県 大阪シーホースS7 　　:     .    1,4,12+C 3467

5 風間　健太郎 Kazama, Kentaro 川崎市 桐蔭横浜大学S7 　　:     .    1,3,5,12+R 3117

6 田中　伸幸 Tanaka, Nobuyuki 埼玉県 個人（埼玉県）S7 　　:     .    1,3,12+L 3752

7 津上　和也 Tsugami, Kazuya 佐賀県 個人（佐賀県）S7 　　:     .    1,4,12+J 3646

8 近藤　薫 Kondo, Kaoru 岐阜県 岐阜ＧＵＳＨS7 　　:     .    12+JR2018 3696

00:32.69S7 00:28.41 00:28.41 00:31.99WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

5 ページ



女子 Women
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No 47 100m Butterfly100mﾊﾞﾀﾌﾗｲ 2017/09/03 14:24

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 谷口　尚美 Taniguchi, Naomi 広島市 広島市役所S8 　　:     .    12+JR 3415

3 西田　杏 Nishida, An 埼玉県 東京学芸大学S8 　　:     .    1,4,9C 3224

4 森下　友紀 Morishita, Yuki 千葉県 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSﾏﾂﾄﾞS9 　　:     .    1,4C 3203

5 松井　ゆずか Matsui, Yuzuka 岐阜県 岐阜聖徳学園S9 　　:     .    1,5R2018 3396

6 宇津木　美都 Utsugi, Mikuni 京都市 京都 ＳＣS9 　　:     .    1,5R2019 3722

7 関　裕美 Seki, Yumi 埼玉県 東京トリトンS9 　　:     .    A12+J 3445

01:19.16S8 01:08.20 01:11.68 01:19.16WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:13.92S9 01:06.74 01:07.90 01:11.72WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2  Pascoe Sophie S10 NZL 　　:     .    12+ 29004

3 池　愛里 Ike, Airi 横浜市 日本体育大S10 　　:     .    12+C 3485

4 石浦　智美 Ishiura, Tomomi 東京都 伊藤忠丸紅鉄鋼S11 　　:     .    TBC 113

5 高橋　美也子 Takahashi, Miyako 大阪市 神戸楽泳会S12 　　:     .    0J 970

6 齋藤　京香 Saito Kyoka 山形県 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    J 22006

7 中東　郁葉 Nakahigashi, Ikuha 長野県 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    J 3664

01:16.57S10 01:02.60 01:06.92 01:10.08WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

S11 01:15.17 01:21.63 01:36.66WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:29.96S12 01:03.11 01:06.61 01:29.96WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:08.04S15 01:04.02 01:05.60WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 佐藤　真美 Sato, Mami 広島市 パラスイ広島S14 　　:     .    12222

2 小島　江梨 Kojima, Eri 奈良県 個人（奈良県）S14 　　:     .    C 11248

3 渡邉　麗美 Watanabe, Remi 川崎市 ＮＥＣＧＳＣ溝の口S14 　　:     .    C 12497

4 木下　萌実 Kinoshita, Moemi 横浜市 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    C 12152

5 井上　舞美 Inoue, Mami 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会S14 　　:     .    C 12049

6 原田　知菜美 Harada, Chinami 大阪府 ㈱クイックS14 　　:     .    C 12364

7 樋口　鈴奈 Higuchi, Rinna 大阪府 リュウＳＣＣS14 　　:     .    11054

8 森下　綾子 Morishita, Ayako 東京都 おともだちＳS14 　　:     .    12448

88 森泉　亜美 Moriizumi, Ami 埼玉県 個人（埼玉県）S14 　　:     .    11085

99 栁迫　友希 Yanagisako, Yuki 長崎県 がんばらんばS14 　　:     .    12455

01:15.77S14 01:04.46 01:10.48 01:13.52WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

6 ページ



男子 Men

24

No 48 100m Butterfly100mﾊﾞﾀﾌﾗｲ 2017/09/03 14:37

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 戸﨑　宏彰 Tozaki, Hiroaki 福岡市 RIZE5福岡S8 　　:     .    A12+J 3491

2 羽賀　昭徒 Haga, Akito 岐阜県 ＋F岐阜S8 　　:     .    1,2C 3017

3 窪田　幸太 Kubota, Kota 千葉市 チバミラクルズS9 　　:     .    1,4R2018 3367

4 山田　拓朗 Yamada, Takuro 東京都 NTTドコモS9 　　:     .    1,4C 1756

5 久保　大樹 Kubo, Daiki 大阪市 大阪およごう会S9 　　:     .    6,12+R2019 3601

6 尾高　広蔵 Odaka, Hirozo 群馬県 ぐんま障水協S9 　　:     .    3,9JR 3156

7 久山　陽平 Kuyama, Yohei 岡山市 広島ドルフィンS9 　　:     .    1,5JR2019 3714

8 村本　暁彦 Muramoto, Akihiko 兵庫県 神戸楽泳会S10 　　:     .    1,4C 1668

01:10.90S8 00:59.19 00:59.19 01:10.90WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:05.50S9 00:58.91 01:00.11 01:03.24WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:06.35S10 00:54.71 01:01.55 01:09.33WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 山本　浩二 Yamamoto, Koji 北海道 個人（北海道）S11 　　:     .    TBR2019 3512

3 木村　敬一 Kimura, Keiichi 東京都 東京ガス(株）S11 　　:     .    TB,0C 579

4 富田　宇宙 Tomita, Uchu 横浜市 日体大大学院S11 　　:     .    TBC 3510

5 鹿嶋　圭介 Kajima, Keisuke 名古屋市 個人（愛知県）S12 　　:     .    0J 3197

6 清水　滉太 Shimizu, Kota 東京都 東京文京盲S13 　　:     .    0JR 3670

7 津田　悠太 Tsuda, Yuta 静岡県 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    J 22001

01:03.54S11 01:01.12 01:01.61 01:01.61WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:04.52S12 00:56.84 00:59.21 01:03.06WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:05.85S13 00:53.85 00:56.84 01:03.18WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:57.47S15 00:53.90 00:57.47WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 池田　真隆 Ikeda, Masataka 川崎市 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    12019

2 髙柳　春貴 Takayanagi, Haruki 浜松市 ぺんぎん村S14 　　:     .    C 12280

3 佐々木　翔英 Sasaki, Shoei 兵庫県 個人（兵庫県）S14 　　:     .    12210

4 中島　啓智 Nakajima, Keichi 千葉県 あいおいﾆｯｾｲS14 　　:     .    C 12329

5 宮崎　哲 Miyazaki, Satoru 札幌市 あいおいﾆｯｾｲS14 　　:     .    C 12431

6 鴨　弘之 Kamo, Hiroyuki 名古屋市 個人（名古屋市）S14 　　:     .    C 11195

7 林田　泰河 Hayashida, Taiga 横浜市 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    C 12362

8 福留　竜平 Fukudome, Ryuhei 愛知県 小原建設S14 　　:     .    C 12380

88 長尾　智之 Nagao, Tomoyuki 東京都 ミミＳＣS14 　　:     .    C 12326

99 山中　優輝 Yamanaka, Yuki 仙台市 個人（仙台市）S14 　　:     .    C 11172

01:00.17S14 00:58.82 00:59.38 00:59.56WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

7 ページ



女子 Women

38

No 49 100m Freestyle100m自由形 2017/09/03 14:52

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 山田　美幸 Yamada, Miyuki 新潟県 WS新潟S3 　　:     .    YEA,7,12+JR2017 3543

2 大向　優貴 Omukai, Yuki 大阪府 フジ住宅S3 　　:     .    A,6,12R2019 3709

3 加藤　作子 Kato, Sakuko 兵庫県 兵庫 ＳＣS3 　　:     .    A,12C 459

4 成田　真由美 Narita, Mayumi 川崎市 横浜サクラS5 　　:     .    A,12C 1254

5 奈良　恵里加 Nara, Erika 群馬県 ぐんま障水協S6 　　:     .    A,12+C 1250

6 由井　真緒里 Yui, Maori 群馬県 ぐんま障水協S6 　　:     .    12+N 3549

7 花岡　恵梨香 Hanaoka, Erika 東京都 個人（東京都）S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,12+LR 3820

01:57.38S3 01:30.07 01:30.07 01:57.38WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:31.16S5 01:16.65 01:18.85 01:26.39WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:22.11S6 01:11.40 01:14.46 01:21.81WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 新山　萌日 Niiyama, Honoka 福岡市 RIZE5福岡S7 　　:     .    12+JR2018 3524

2 近江　優菜 Omi, Yuna 福井県 ブレイヴ福井S7 　　:     .    12+R2023 3594

3  Rolo Marichal Judit S7 ESP 　　:     .    12+ 29002

4 小池　さくら Koike, Sakura さいたま市 日体桜華S7 　　:     .    A,12+R2019 3581

5 藤原　光里 Fujiwara, Akari 神戸市 神戸楽泳会S8 　　:     .    4,12+C 3349

6 水上　真衣 Mizukami, Mai 東京都 東京ガス(株）S8 　　:     .    A,5,12+C 3160

7 西田　杏 Nishida, An 埼玉県 東京学芸大学S8 　　:     .    1,4,9C 3224

8 谷口　尚美 Taniguchi, Naomi 広島市 広島市役所S8 　　:     .    12+JR 3415

01:19.64S7 01:08.03 01:12.85 01:22.18WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:18.62S8 01:04.71 01:12.43 01:16.60WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 宇津木　美都 Utsugi, Mikuni 京都市 京都 ＳＣS9 　　:     .    1,5R2019 3722

3 石原　万鈴 Ishihara, Marin 愛知県 個人（愛知県）S9 　　:     .    1,5R2020 3721

4 森下　友紀 Morishita, Yuki 千葉県 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSﾏﾂﾄﾞS9 　　:     .    1,4C 3203

5 一ノ瀬　メイ Ichinose, Mei 大阪府 近畿大学S9 　　:     .    1,5C 3047

6 浦田　愛美 Urata, Manami 東京都 三輪田学園中学校S9 　　:     .    8N 3726

7 関　裕美 Seki, Yumi 埼玉県 東京トリトンS9 　　:     .    A12+J 3445

01:10.21S9 01:00.91 01:04.27 01:08.38WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

4 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 川辺　多恵 Kawabe, Tae 東京都 東京ラッコS10 　　:     .    12+J 3794

2 和泉　かのこ Izumi, Kanoko 福岡市 [ＬＡＶＡ]東京S10 　　:     .    12+J 3642

3  Pascoe Sophie S10 NZL 　　:     .    12+ 29004

4 生長　奈緒美 Ikinaga, Naomi 大阪府 大阪およごう会S11 　　:     .    TBC 93

5 辻内　彩野 Tsujiuchi, Ayano 東京都 個人（東京都）S13 　　:     .    0JR2021 3810

6 村田　奈々 Murata, Nana 岩手県 イーハトーブSCS21 　　:     .    12+J 3092

7 寺村　真美子 Teramura, Mamiko 滋賀県 京都 ＳＣS21 　　:     .    9J 3189

01:05.07S10 00:59.17 01:01.76 01:04.79WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:13.53S11 01:07.06 01:08.03 01:14.51WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:11.07S13 00:58.05 01:00.41 01:09.41WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

S21 WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

8 ページ



5 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 小松　美幸 Komatsu, Miyuki 東京都 コスモスＳＣS14 　　:     .    12191

2 服部　綾香 Hattori, Ayaka 岐阜県 すくすく岐阜S14 　　:     .    12357

3 小川　春菜 Ogawa, Haruna 愛知県 ﾄﾖﾀﾙｰﾌﾟｽS14 　　:     .    C 12092

4 北野　安美紗 Kitano, Amisa 奈良県 ル・登美ヶ丘S14 　　:     .    C 11297

5 髙木　紗知 Takagi, Sachi 大阪市 大阪泳ごう会S14 　　:     .    12269

6 芹澤　美希香 Serizawa, Mikika 横浜市 宮前ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝS14 　　:     .    12264

7 渡辺　真実鼓 Watanabe, Mamiko 愛知県 ぴぃ～すＳＣS14 　　:     .    C 12493

8 佐藤　真美 Sato, Mami 広島市 パラスイ広島S14 　　:     .    12222

88 箕浦　のどか Minora, Nodoka 大阪市 大阪泳ごう会S14 　　:     .    12428

99 荒井　由真 Arai, Yuma 香川県 香川育成会S14 　　:     .    12010

01:06.59S14 00:56.58 01:00.98 01:06:59WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 
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男子 Men

34

No 50 100m Freestyle100m自由形 2017/09/03 15:22

Swimmers

1 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

4 粂田　幸仁 Kumeta, Yukihito 静岡県 静岡ぱしどるS2 　　:     .    AE,12C 609

5 鈴木　孝幸 Suzuki, Takayuki 千葉県 ＧＯＬＤＷＩＮS5 　　:     .    AYE,1,5,12+C 901

03:17.27S2 01:46.63 01:46.63 03:17.27WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:24.13S5 01:08.39 01:17.64 01:22.31WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

2 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

2 三井　隆汰 Mitsui, Ryuta 東京都 峰村PSS東京S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,12+C 3511

3 後藤　陸斗 Goto, Rikuto 愛知県 日本福祉大学S6 　　:     .    A,1,2,12+R2016 3395

4 冨樫　航太郎 Togashi, Kotaro 札幌市 国士舘大学S6 　　:     .    6,12+C 3280

5 浜本　純矢 Hamamoto, Junya 横浜市 東京日出高S6 　　:     .    AY,7R2017 3514

6 大谷　康矩 Otani, Yasunori 山口県 個人（山口県）S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,12+J 3482

7 田中　正幸 Tanaka, Masayuki 東京都 峰村PSS東京S6 　　:     .    A,1,3,5,12+C 3446

01:14.73S6 01:04.60 01:05.82 01:12.24WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

3 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 安田　帆孝 Yasuda, Hotaka 兵庫県 神戸楽泳会S7 　　:     .    A,12+R2018 3720

2 橋本　翔 Hashimoto, Sho 福岡県 RIZE5福岡S8 　　:     .    1,2C 3242

3 小峰　克也 Komine, Katsuya 兵庫県 兵庫 ＳＣS8 　　:     .    12+L 3616

4 吉田　侑生 Yoshida, Yuki 福岡市 総合メディカルS8 　　:     .    A,12+C 1816

5 横山　航也 Yokoyama, Koya 北海道 個人（北海道）S8 　　:     .    12+J 3362

6 久保　大樹 Kubo, Daiki 大阪市 大阪およごう会S9 　　:     .    6,12+R2019 3601

7 保田　星願 Yasuda, Seiga 大分県 佐伯中央病院S9 　　:     .    4,12+R2017 3638

8 古田　凪 Furuta, Nagi 岡山市 個人（岡山市）S9 　　:     .    9J 3635

01:11.26S7 01:00.34 01:00.57 01:09.88WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

01:07.46S8 00:55.84 00:56.58 01:07.46WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:57.67S9 00:54.18 00:56.00 00:57.29WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

4 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

3 南井　瑛翔 Minai, Akito 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会S10 　　:     .    9L 3838

4 前田　一成 Maeda, Issei 宮崎県 あいおいニッセイS10 　　:     .    8C 3542

5 津田　悠太 Tsuda, Yuta 静岡県 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    J 22001

6 中川　裕介 Nakagawa, Yusuke 大阪市 日聾水協S15 　　:     .    J 3347

01:00.25S10 00:50.87 00:56.56 01:04.91WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:54.18S15 00:52.19 00:52.89WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

5 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

3 長谷部　亮治 Hasebe, Ryoji 東京都 東京４ＴＣS11 　　:     .    TB,0C 3162

4 坂西　大 Banzai, Hiroshi 東京都 宮前ドルフィンS12 　　:     .    Ｔ,0JR2019 4044

5 平山　健太郎 Hirayama, Kentaro 京都市 京都 ＳＣS12 　　:     .    0R 1409

6 長野　凌生 Nagano, Ryo 東京都 中央大学S13 　　:     .    R2021 3448

01:00.75S11 00:56.15 00:57.35 00:59.46WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:58.38S12 00:50.91 00:54.31 00:57.71WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

00:59.34S13 00:50.85 00:53.70 00:57.49WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 

10 ページ



6 組

Lane N a m e City (Country) / Club Place RecordExceptionsSt

1 吉野　裕斗 Yoshino, Yuto 名古屋市 ぴぃ～すＳＣS14 　　:     .    12482

2 石田　真一 Ishida, Shinichi 兵庫県 個人（兵庫県）S14 　　:     .    C 11267

3 山口　尚秀 Yamaguchi, Naohide 愛媛県 個人（愛媛県）S14 　　:     .    11332

4 出口　瑛瑚 Deguchi, Eigo 大阪府 ミズノＳＳS14 　　:     .    C 12313

5 村上　舜也 Murakami, Shunya 東京都 ﾌﾘｰｽﾀｲﾙS14 　　:     .    C 11311

6 岡本　貴志 Okamoto, Takashi 山口県 個人（山口県）S14 　　:     .    C 11017

7 橋爪　雄哉 Hashizume, Yuya 神戸市 個人（神戸市）S14 　　:     .    11224

8 久永　和典 Hisanaga, Kazunori 神戸市 大阪泳ごう会S14 　　:     .    12369

88 松田　健一郎 Matsuda, Kenichiro 神戸市 個人（神戸市）S14 　　:     .    C 11058

99 関　ケビン Seki, Kebin 大阪府 大阪泳ごう会S14 　　:     .    12520

00:55.15S14 00:53.50 00:54.21 00:54.71WR : AR : NR : 大会記録 : 
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